

(270)443-1363















HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001 www.hlglace.org

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am





HeartLand Lace Guild Headquarters and Library

Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

www.hlglace.org Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am



(270)443-1363

www.hlglace.org









(270)443-1363







HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001 Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am (270)443-1363

www.hlglace.org

HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am



(270)443-1363













HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library



HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

www.hlglace.org Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am



(270)443-1363

www.hlglace.org

Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am



(270)443-1363

www.hlglace.org







HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am









HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library (270)443-1363 Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am



(270)443-1363

www.hlglace.org







HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am



www.hlglace.org



www.hlglace.org







HeartLand Lace Guild

Headquarters and Library Grace Episcopal Church 820 Broadway

Paducah KY 42001

Meeting held 2nd Friday of each month. Starting 10:am